Remodel and Relocate Classroom at Sessions

Low Bidder:

Bid Date: June 18 2014 2:00 P.M.

Corner Keystone Construction

ICS, Inc.

Sunway Systems, Inc.
Dennis Patrick Company
Goodman Roofing
Fordyce Construction, Inc.

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Sealright Paving
Canady Painting
A & S Flooring
PES

BPI,

Simplex Grinell
In Line

Corner Keystone Construction Subs Listed

Standard Electronics

Base Bid

$
$
$
$
$
$

Paving
Painting

Floor Covering
Electric
Plumbing
Alarm

Fencing

Alarm

Item #1
82,600.00
110,300.00
161,352.00
182,000.00
198,226.00
210,919.00

Item #2 Fire Alarm

$

$
$
$
$
$

10,000.00
9,000.00
16,335.00
5,000.00
14,850.00
17,820.00



