## Remodel and Relocate Classroom at Sessions Bid Date: June 18 2014 2:00 P.M.

		Base Bid Item #1	Item #2 Fire Alarm	
Low Bidder:	Corner Keystone Construction	\$ 82,600.00	\$	10,000.00
	ICS, Inc.	\$ 110,300.00	\$	9,000.00
	Sunway Systems, Inc.	\$ 161,352.00	\$	16,335.00
	Dennis Patrick Company	\$ 182,000.00	\$	5,000.00
	Goodman Roofing	\$ 198,226.00	\$	14,850.00
	Fordyce Construction, Inc.	\$ 210,919.00	\$	17,820.00

Alarm

## Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Sealright Paving	Paving		
Canady Painting	Painting		
A & S Flooring	Floor Covering		
PES	Electric		
BPI,	Plumbing		
Simplex Grinell	Alarm		
In Line	Fencing		

Corner Keystone Construction Subs Listed

Standard Electronics